Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet
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October 28, 2024

CHAVEZ, MANUEL
DAVIDSON, ISHMAEL
SASSER, JOSHUA
JOE, SHAWN
PORTER, ROGER
MCDANIEL, LAMAR
RUSSELL, ALAN
LENFORD, ANTHONY
VAIFALE, FAANOI
LIGHTFOOT, WILLIAM
WALLER, RICHARD
HENRY, JOSHUA
AGUILAR, ARMANDO
RODRIGUEZ, DAVID

ADC#

138361
286069
274537
177615
082038
259333
351266
093291
279916
332866
285348
287805
288030
323562

HRG HRG HRG

TYPE October 29, 2024 ADC# TYPE October 30, 2024 ADC# TYPE October 31, 2024
PA  MAGEARY, ERIC 033417 pB ANDERSON, JAMES 046820 R  YANEZ, NICKOVIA
PA FLETCHER, DAVID 050457 pB NARDI, STEPHEN 086544 R LENTS, RACHAEL
cs1  OLIVAS, GILBERT 124760 cs1 WATERMAN, MATTHEW 337994 R GRAHAM, TRACY
cs1  SZABO, RODNEY 214289 c¢st RAFFAELE, SHANE 334782 R  CURLEY, SANDRICA
cst FRANCE, KORY 077401 cs1 JONES, JAY 299647 R  BARR WILLIAMS, CE'AIRA
cst KITKO, FRANK 330785 cs1 ROBINSON, NELSON 346056 R LOEW, ELISSA
Ipp** DOMINGUEZ, BRANDON 357655 R  LEYBA, KATALINA
**Hearing will begin at 8 AM R BLANCO, TARAH
R  LECKEY, EMMA
R TATUM, KESWANA
R FARNHAM, TAYLOR
R  WILLIAMS, RODIKA
R  STARR, MATTHEW
R LOPEZ, MARINO
R  BLACKWATER, SIMPSON
R LOOTANS, KRISTY
R  JORDAN, SACHET
R ANDERSON, SAVANNAH

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular
hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least
24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S
§38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket
at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio
assistance devices are present in the Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.
e ] %

Dated October 28, 2024

Signed:

CHAIRMAN

ADC#

277276
356184
115066
248596
348115
156929
330043
369255
364760
358139
359112
348016
359009
365249
185639
267450
357357
332922

Legend:
PC
PAR
HAR
R
PA
PB
HA
AD
CSl1
CS2

IDD

603L

M
P1
P2

Probable Cause
Parole Revocation
Home Arrest Revocation

CSR Revocation
Parole 412A
Parole 412B
Home Arrest

Absolute Discharge
Commutation Phase 1
Commutation Phase 2

Imminent Danger of Death

Special Order by

Court
Modification

Pardon Phase 1
Pardon Phase 2
Special Hearing
Executive Session

Training




