

	HRG	October 28, 2024	ADC#	HRG	October 79 7074	ADC#	HRG	October 30, 2024	ADC#	HRG	October 31, 2024	ADC#
	TYPE	-		<b>TYPE</b>			<b>TYPE</b>	,		<b>TYPE</b>	_	
	R	CHAVEZ, MANUEL	138361	PA	MAGEARY, ERIC	033417	PB	ANDERSON, JAMES	046820	R	YANEZ, NICKOVIA	277276
	R	DAVIDSON, ISHMAEL	286069	PA	FLETCHER, DAVID	050457	PB	NARDI, STEPHEN	086544	R	LENTS, RACHAEL	356184
	R	SASSER, JOSHUA	274537	CS1	OLIVAS, GILBERT	124760	CS1	WATERMAN, MATTHEW	337994	R	GRAHAM, TRACY	115066
	R	JOE, SHAWN	177615	CS1	SZABO, RODNEY	214289	CS1	RAFFAELE, SHANE	334782	R	CURLEY, SANDRICA	248596
	R	PORTER, ROGER	082038	CS1	FRANCE, KORY	077401	CS1	JONES, JAY	299647	R	BARR WILLIAMS, CE'AIRA	348115
	R	MCDANIEL, LAMAR	259333	CS1	KITKO, FRANK	330785	CS1	ROBINSON, NELSON	346056	R	LOEW, ELISSA	156929
	R	RUSSELL, ALAN	351266				IDD**	DOMINGUEZ, BRANDON	357655	R	LEYBA, KATALINA	330043
	R	LENFORD, ANTHONY	093291					**Hearing will begin at 8 AM		R	BLANCO, TARAH	369255
	R	VAIFALE, FAANOI	279916							R	LECKEY, EMMA	364760
	R	LIGHTFOOT, WILLIAM	332866							R	TATUM, KESWANA	358139
	R	WALLER, RICHARD	285348							R	FARNHAM, TAYLOR	359112
	R	HENRY, JOSHUA	287805							R	WILLIAMS, RODIKA	348016
	R	AGUILAR, ARMANDO	288030							R	STARR, MATTHEW	359009
	R	RODRIGUEZ, DAVID	323562							R	LOPEZ, MARINO	365249
										R	BLACKWATER, SIMPSON	185639
										R	LOOTANS, KRISTY	267450
1										R	JORDAN, SACHET	357357
										R	ANDERSON, SAVANNAH	332922
1												

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated October 28, 2024

Signed:

CHAIRMAN

Legend:						
PC	Probable Cause					
PAR	Parole Revocation					
HAR	Home Arrest Revocation					
R	CSR Revocation					
PA	Parole 412A					
PB	Parole 412B					
HA	Home Arrest					
AD	Absolute Discharge					
CS1	Commutation Phase 1					
CS2	Commutation Phase 2					
IDD	Imminent Danger of Death					
603L	Special Order by					
0002	Court					
M	Modification					
P1	Pardon Phase 1					
P2	Pardon Phase 2					
S	Special Hearing					
X	Executive Session					
T	Training					